Consultation status
Reference: 21/04104/LBCALT

L 22 2 X

Sevenoaks

DISTRICT COUNCIL

Case number:

21/04104/LBCALT

Site address:

Chartwell House Mapleton Road Westerham Kent TN16 1PS

Proposal:

Underpinning of terrace wall.

Determination date:

9th February 2022

Consultations received

Consultations outstanding
Historic England

The Gardens Trust
Parish Council

Amenity Societies

SDC - Conservation

Date printed

Date printed
17/12/2021
17/12/2021
17/12/2021
17/12/2021
17/12/2021

Consultation Status - Correct at 17/12/2021

Expiry date

Expiry date
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022

Reply date

Reply date
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